



Journal of International Business Studies (JIBS)

Scope and coverage

- ▶ Journal of International Business Studies (JIBS) is the official publication of the Academy of International Business and the top-ranked journal in the field of international business. The goal of JIBS is to publish insightful, innovative and impactful research on international business
- ▶ JIBS is multidisciplinary in scope and interdisciplinary in content and methodology. For more information please visit: www.jibs.net

Rankings

- 2016 Five-year Impact Factor: 7.433
- > 2016 Two-year Impact Factor: 5.869
- ▶ Ranked by Google Scholar as 1st in International Business
- ▶ Ranked as a **4* 'World Elite' journal** in the Association of Business Schools' Academic Journal Guide 2015 the highest quality ranking possible and only one of 50 publications included in this prestigious group
- ▶ One of 50 journals used by Financial Times to determine business school research rankings
- ▶ One of 24 journals used to determine UT-Dallas Top 100 Business School Research Rankings
- The top 25 most-cited articles and all methodological editorials are available free to read and download at: jibs.net

Metrics

- ▶ 700+ submissions per year
- ▶ 5% acceptance rate
- ▶ 9 issues per volume

JIBS welcomes submissions from across all business disciplines

Published articles in the past 5 years have covered:

